10. pielikums

Salacas upé nokerto zivju skaits 2003. gada

BO SIA ,,Salacas ieleja’ atskaite par licencéto makskerésanu Salacas upé

Licences
veids

Licences
Skaits

Taimini

Lasi

Vimbas

Raudas

Lidakas

Sapali

Parejas
Zivis
(breksi,
kariisas)

Gada licence

133

373

728

63

56

38

Gada licence
ar 50 % atlaidi

89

211

320

16

27

13

Pavasara
sezonas licence

112

112

260

18

4

Vienreizgja
(1d) pavasara
sezonas

343

286

664

27

32

16

Taimipa
vienreizgja (1d)
D zona

53

23

Taimina
vienreizgja (1d)
E zona

44

12

Taimina
vienreizgja (1d)
F zona

49

Taimina
vienreizgja (1d)
G zona

20

Vasaras sez.
licence

71

26

12

10

20

Vienreizgja
(1d) vasaras
sezonas

132

12

122

20

17

Gada
bezmaksas
licence

29

31

21

13

24

Rudens-ziemas
sezonas licence

Rudens -ziemas
vienreizgja
licence

Visu licen¢u
skaits kopa:

975

Kopé¢jais
nokerto zivju
skaits:

44

1002

2151

158

176

132




